TALLINK GRUPP AS

TALLINK GRUPP AS
ISIN: EE3100004466  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/16 15:30:00

Price
0.615 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.81% (-0.01)

ISIN EE3100004466
Symbol TAL1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 457 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.613 EUR (1,195)
0.615 EUR (5,253)
0.618 EUR

0.618 EUR

0.61 EUR

0.62 EUR

0.6136 EUR
88,219

54,128.82

294
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100004466&ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d64e8be9e096b0128f60274914b44d849efb633b21d9260d8b28b785035c580&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=492287c52efdc2a44&time=1723920028&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ace7b53de1d836ad1587c5088fe20e4be2d79233eadfbb0c90f5d27cb29d6298&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=301ad00dc764d4f54&time=1723920028&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16c483cb310501cecb64d820e4d602450e18725de63b74f3440c244307390a18&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f66859f1e4606e514&time=1723920028&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=520d40ddfbfe01bec4f55215967b3ab245903ecf84e0b4d85fc5f8f462064d39&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2507334ea6fcd3479&time=1723920028&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d97d90e7dfa3db45c863e16b27e95094cb375627d4eb96ccbbdf70e777f19b5b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=345986cded80576bd&time=1723920028&tool=RSC

TALLINK GRUPP AS

Details

2024/08/16 15:30:00

Price
0.615 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.81% (-0.01)

ISIN EE3100004466
Symbol TAL1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 457 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.613 EUR (1,195)
Ask (Ask size) 0.615 EUR (5,253)
Open 0.618 EUR
High 0.618 EUR
Low 0.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.62 EUR
VWAP 0.6136 EUR
Volume (pcs) 88,219
Trading volume 54,128.82
Number of trades 294
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.80% -10.74% -4.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.07 -0.03
Beta 0.25 0.06 0.22

Volatility 23.71 19.86 19.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 0.563 EUR
16

OMX Baltic Market 2024/08/ 15:30 0.615 EUR

Tallinn 16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 0.614 EUR
16

London Stock 2020/01/ 13:14 0.9300 EUR

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 13:20 0.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.05
0.00
0.45

0.00

0.624 EUR (85,597
0.613 EUR (263,343
0.682 EUR (279,748
0.683 EUR (238,872

0.758 EUR (2024/06/07
0.577 EUR (2024/07/29
0.758 EUR (2024/06/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.577 EUR (2024/07/29)

Number of
trades
9

294
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13520813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15011888

TALLINK GRUPP AS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16
2024/08/ 19:31 0.597 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:09 0.60 EUR  0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15002549

TALLINK GRUPP AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
TALLINK GRUPP AS

Sadama 5/7 - 10111 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-409-800
Fax: +372-6-409-810
E-mail: info@tallink.ee

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paavo Nogene Chairman of Managing

Elise Nassar

Harri
Hanschmidt

Margus
Schults

Piret Mirk-
Dubout

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Enn Pant Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Ain Member of Supervisory

Hanschmidt  Board

Colin Clark Member of Supervisory
Board

Eve Pant Member of Supervisory
Board

Kalev Jarvelill Member of Supervisory
Board

Raino Paron  Member of Supervisory
Board

Toivo Ninnas Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@tallink.ee
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